
AAA American Legion
2024 Game Schedule

Home Field:
John R Rogers H.S. Varsity Field
1622 E Wellesley Ave, Spokane, WA 99207

Day	 Date	 Opponent	 Location	 Time	 League/
					     Non-League

Tues.	 May 21	 Pullman	 Colfax	 5:30PM	 League

Wed.	 May 22	 Pullman	 Rogers	 5:30PM	 League

Tues.	 May 28	 Mt. Spokane	 Rogers	 5:30PM	 League

Thurs.	 May 30	 Mt. Spokane	 Mt. Spokane	 5:30PM	 League

Tues.	 June 4	 Cannons	 Rogers	 5:30PM	 League

Wed.	 June 5	 Cannons	 Medical Lake	 5:30PM	 League

Fri.	 June 7-9	 Tournament	 Rogers	 TBD	 Non-League

Tues.	 June 11	 Chewelah	 Rogers	 5:30PM	 League

Wed.	 June 12	 Chewelah	 Chewelah	 5:30PM	 League

Fri.	 June 14-16	 Tournament	 Yakima	 TBD	 Non-League

Tues.	 June 18	 Bandits	 Rogers	 2:30PM/DH	 League

Tues.	 June 25	 Gonzaga Prep	 Gonzaga Prep	 3:00PM/DH	 League

Thur.	 July 4-7	 Tournament	 Rogers	 TBD	 Non-League

Tues.	 July 9	 Bagpipers	 Rogers	 2:30PM/DH	 League

Coach:
Adrian Olson

P: 509.344.9139
E: coacholson@northstars-baseball.com


